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A B C D E F
StateID LastName FirstName MiddleInitial Agency Address1
WI Benjamin Ronald WDNR 3550 Mormon Coulee Rd.
WI Claggett Larry WDNR 101 S Webster St.
WI Coffaro Matt WDNR 2300 N. Dr, ML King Jr. Dr
WI Galloway Meg WDNR 101 S. Webster St.
WI Hewett Steve WDNR 101 S Webster St.
WI Kanehl Paul WDNR 1350 Femrite Dr.
WI Lyons John WDNR 1350 Femrite Dr
WI Miller Mike A WDNR 101 S Webster St.
WI Mitro Matthew G WDNR 1350 Femrite Dr
WI Nate Nancy WDNR 101 S Webster St.
WI O'Malley David WDNR 101 S. Webster St.
WI Piette Randal R WDNR 625E County Rd. "Y"
WI Ridgely Daryl J WDNR 1350 Femrite Drive
WI Scheidegger Karl WDNR 101 S Webster St.
WI Schrank Candy WDNR 101 S Webster St.
WI Shea Allen WDNR 101 S Webster St.
WI Talbot Mike WDNR 101 S Webster St.
WI Vollbrecht Mel WDNR 101 S Webster St.
WI Webb David WDNR 101 S. Webster St.
WI Weigel Brian WDNR 1350 Femrite Dr.
WI Zigler Steven US Geological Survey Upper Midwest Environmental Sciences
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G H I J K L M
Address2 City StateID Country Zip/Post Code EmailAddress Phone

La Crosse WI USA 54601 ron.benjamin@dnr.state.wi.us 608-785-9012
PO Box 7921 Madison WI USA 53707 Larry.Claggett@dnr.state.wi.us 608-267-9658
PO Box 12436 Milwaukee WI USA 53212 Matthew.Coffaro@dnr.state.wi.us 414-263-8614
PO Box 7921 Madison WI USA 53707 Meg.Galloway@dnr.state.wi.us 608-266-7014
PO Box 7921 Madison WI USA 53707 Steve.Hewett@dnr.state.wi.us 608-267-7501

Monona WI USA 53716 Paul.Kanehl@dnr.state.wi.us 608-221-6332
Monona WI USA 53716 John.Lyons@dnr.state.wi.us 608-221-6328

PO Box 7921 Madison WI USA 53707 Michael.A.Miller@dnr.state.wi.us 608-267-2753
Monona WI USA 53716 matthew.mitro@dnr.state.wi.us 608-221-6366

PO Box 7921 Madison WI USA 53707 Nancy.Nate@dnr.state.wi.us 608-267-9665
PO Box 7921 Madison WI USA 53707 David.O'Malley@dnr.state.wi.us 608-266-9275
Suite 700 Oshkosh WI USA 54901 Randal.Piette@dnr.state.wi.us 920-424-3839

Monona WI USA 53716 Daryl.Ridgely@dnr.state.wi.us 608-221-5371
PO Box 7921 Madison WI USA 53707 Karl.Scheidegger@dnr.state.wi.us 608-267-9426
PO Box 7921 Madison WI USA 53707 Candy.Schrank@dnr.state.wi.us 608-267-7614
PO Box 7921 Madison WI USA 53707 Allen.Shea@dnr.state.wi.us 608-267-2759
PO Box 7921 Madison WI USA 53707 Mike.Talbot@dnr.state.wi.us 608-266-0832
PO Box 7921 Madison WI USA 53707 Mary.Vollbrecht@dnr.state.wi.us 608-264-8554
PO Box 7921 Madison WI USA 53707 David.Webb@dnr.state.wi.us 608-266-0245

Monona WI USA 53716 Brian.Weigel@dnr.state.wi.us 608-221-6326
2630 Fanta Reed Rd La Crosse WI USA 54603 steven_zigler@usgs.gov 606-781-6395
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N O P Q R
Fax Channel change impact assessment Cold water streams Commercial fisheries Dam removal

608-266-2244 Y
414-463-8606
608-267-7664 Y
608-266-2244 Y
608-221-6353
608-221-6353
608-266-2244
608-221-6353 Y
608-266-2244

608-221-6353
608-266-2244 Y
608-266-2244
608-267-7664
608-266-2244
608-266-2244 Y
608-267-5231
608-221-6353
608-783-6066 Y
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S T U V W
Database management Drainage districts Environmental assessment Fish kills Fish species identification
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X Y Z AA AB AC
Fish tissue contaminants Fisheries assessment Freshwater mussels GIS Habitat assessment Habitat enhancement
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AD AE AF AG AH
Hydropower impact assessment Instream flows Large rivers Long-term resource monitoring Permit Review
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AI AJ AK AL AM
Riparian laws and rights Scenic and protected rivers Stream macroinvertebrates Urban fisheries Watershed management
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